
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Rosenburg, TX 10/30/2010 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 39 2nd 40 3rd 36 1st 37
204 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 3.0 37.0 12.0 29.0 3.0 34.0 3.0 35.0 135.0 1
255 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 5.0 35.0 3.0 38.0 1.0 36.0 12.0 26.0 135.0 2
240 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 1.0 39.0 16.0 25.0 5.0 32.0 1.0 37.0 133.0 3
221 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 4.0 36.0 2.0 39.0 6.0 31.0 18.0 20.0 126.0 4
185 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 7.0 33.0 4.0 37.0 4.0 33.0 16.0 22.0 125.0 5
192 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 2.0 38.0 18.0 23.0 9.0 28.0 8.0 30.0 119.0 6
199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 15.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 2.0 35.0 7.0 31.0 118.0 7
178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 8.0 32.0 11.0 30.0 14.0 23.0 10.0 28.0 113.0 8
188 Valerie Clark - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 16.0 24.0 13.0 28.0 10.0 27.0 5.0 33.0 112.0 9
211 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 17.0 23.0 8.0 33.0 18.0 19.0 2.0 36.0 111.0 10
217 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 6.0 34.0 6.0 35.0 15.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 110.0 11
181 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 10.0 30.0 9.0 32.0 16.0 21.0 27.0 11.0 94.0 12
271 Suzanne Torkildsen - 683 Docs Royal Baroness - 616 18.0 22.0 28.0 13.0 11.0 26.0 6.0 32.0 93.0 13
286 Debra Motichek - p Squeaky Shine - p 12.0 28.0 34.0 7.0 23.0 14.0 4.0 34.0 83.0 14
205 Cory George - 762 The Vintage Shines - 1510 32.0 8.0 15.0 26.0 17.0 20.0 14.0 24.0 78.0 15
222 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 39.0 1.0 1.0 40.0 26.0 11.0 13.0 25.0 77.0 16
267 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 23.0 17.0 7.0 34.0 27.0 10.0 22.0 16.0 77.0 17
285 Debra Motichek - p Nics All In - p 33.0 7.0 17.0 24.0 13.0 24.0 17.0 21.0 76.0 18
183 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 13.0 27.0 31.0 10.0 8.0 29.0 28.0 10.0 76.0 19
252 Luther Winch - p Mr Bubble Blob - p 31.0 9.0 5.0 36.0 35.0 2.0 11.0 27.0 74.0 20
186 Travis Chrisman - p Winsome Rum - p 27.0 13.0 20.0 21.0 30.0 7.0 9.0 29.0 70.0 21
280 Ashley Spakes - 1278 Lil Red Peppy - p 11.0 29.0 33.0 8.0 24.0 13.0 24.0 14.0 64.0 22
241 Nina Sullivan - 692 I Aint Never - 617 19.0 21.0 19.0 22.0 25.0 12.0 32.0 6.0 61.0 23
182 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 30.0 10.0 37.0 4.0 7.0 30.0 25.0 13.0 57.0 24
279 Courtney Capers - 1618 Chexaroany - 1519 20.0 20.0 30.0 11.0 21.0 16.0 31.0 7.0 54.0 25
229 Megan Pfeffer - p Golden Gams - p 14.0 26.0 21.0 20.0 31.0 6.0 37.0 1.0 53.0 26
219 Lauren Klinger - 1403 Docs Cupid - 1322 26.0 14.0 25.0 16.0 19.0 18.0 34.0 4.0 52.0 27
256 Jeff Zurface - p Hollywood Halycon - p 25.0 15.0 38.0 3.0 20.0 17.0 26.0 12.0 47.0 28
197 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 21.0 19.0 26.0 15.0 33.0 4.0 29.0 9.0 47.0 29
176 Christine Armstrong - 1607 Red Pepper Leota - 691 37.0 3.0 36.0 5.0 22.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 46.0 30
244 Amy Swinford - 1497 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 36.0 4.0 27.0 14.0 28.0 9.0 21.0 17.0 44.0 31
270 Carolyn Mikeska - p Ray - p 34.0 6.0 23.0 18.0 36.0 1.0 20.0 18.0 43.0 32
230 Lauren Pickle - 1577 CR Jims Sugar Babe - 1477 29.0 11.0 29.0 12.0 29.0 8.0 33.0 5.0 36.0 33
260 Chris Adolph - p Cowboys Azure Storm - p 22.0 18.0 35.0 6.0 34.0 3.0 35.0 3.0 30.0 34
228 Bailey Owens - 1027 Chester - 1509 35.0 5.0 40.0 1.0 32.0 5.0 36.0 2.0 13.0 35
212 Peggy Hughes - 1424 Trouble Me Cash - 1324 38.0 2.0 39.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
235 Marlene Scott - 355 Spirit - 270 9.0 31.0 32.0 9.0 #N/A 23.0 15.0 0.0
248 Sheila Ullrich - p Gizmo - p #N/A 22.0 19.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
250 Gerry Wells - 1415 Tippy Toe Express - 562 #N/A #N/A 12.0 25.0 #N/A 0.0
259 Joanne Kremer - 217 TAMU Especial Bandit - 109 24.0 16.0 10.0 31.0 SCR #N/A SCR 0.0
273 Cathy Pendergrass - 88 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 28.0 12.0 24.0 17.0 #N/A 30.0 8.0 0.0

Novice



American Stock Horse Association Show

Rosenburg%20Show%202010(1)(1).xls
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 10 7 4 2 9 6 3 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 39 240 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 77.0

2 38 192 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

3 37 204 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 73.0

4 36 221 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 73.0

5 35 255 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 7.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

6 34 217 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 72.0

7 33 185 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 72.0

8 32 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.0

9 31 235 Marlene Scott - 355 Spirit - 270 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 69.0

10 30 181 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 68.0

Novice Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier
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10/30/2010 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 10 7 4 2 9 6 3 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 29 280 Ashley Spakes - 1278 Lil Red Peppy - p 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

12 28 286 Debra Motichek - p Squeaky Shine - p 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

13 27 183 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

14 26 229 Megan Pfeffer - p Golden Gams - p 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

15 25 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

16 24 188 Valerie Clark - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 63.0

17 23 211 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 63.0

18 22 271 Suzanne Torkildsen - 683 Docs Royal Baroness - 616 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

19 21 241 Nina Sullivan - 692 I Aint Never - 617 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 60.0

20 20 279 Courtney Capers - 1618 Chexaroany - 1519 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 59.0
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Novice_Pleasure
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10/30/2010 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 10 7 4 2 9 6 3 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

21 19 197 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

22 18 260 Chris Adolph - p Cowboys Azure Storm - p 8.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

23 17 267 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

24 16 259 Joanne Kremer - 217 TAMU Especial Bandit - 109 6.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 58.0

25 15 256 Jeff Zurface - p Hollywood Halycon - p 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

26 14 219 Lauren Klinger - 1403 Docs Cupid - 1322 5.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 56.0

27 13 186 Travis Chrisman - p Winsome Rum - p 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 56.0

28 12 273 Cathy Pendergrass - 88 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 56.0

29 11 230 Lauren Pickle - 1577 CR Jims Sugar Babe - 1477 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 55.0

30 10 182 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 53.0



American Stock Horse Association Show
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10/30/2010 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 39 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 10 7 4 2 9 6 3 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

31 9 252 Luther Winch - p Mr Bubble Blob - p 8.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

32 8 205 Cory George - 762 The Vintage Shines - 1510 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 52.0

33 7 285 Debra Motichek - p Nics All In - p 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 52.0

34 6 270 Carolyn Mikeska - p Ray - p 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

35 5 228 Bailey Owens - 1027 Chester - 1509 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 50.0

36 4 244 Amy Swinford - 1497 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 49.0

37 3 176 Christine Armstrong - 1607 Red Pepper Leota - 691 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

38 2 212 Peggy Hughes - 1424 Trouble Me Cash - 1324 8.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

39 1 222 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 8.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 36.0
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10/30/2010 Judge:

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 1 9 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

Walk 
over 

bridge

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 40 222 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 10.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 71.0

2 39 221 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 69.5

3 38 255 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 10.0 6.5 9.5 7.0 9.5 7.0 10.0 9.5 69.0

4 37 185 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 68.5

5 36 252 Luther Winch - p Mr Bubble Blob - p 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 67.0

6 35 217 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 66.0

7 34 267 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 9.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 65.0

8 33 211 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 65.0

9 32 181 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 64.5

10 31 259 Joanne Kremer - 217 TAMU Especial Bandit - 109 9.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 64.5

Novice Trail Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur
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10/30/2010 Judge:

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 1 9 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

Walk 
over 

bridge

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur

11 30 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 9.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 64.0

12 29 204 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 62.0

13 28 188 Valerie Clark - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 61.0

14 27 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 9.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 60.5

15 26 205 Cory George - 762 The Vintage Shines - 1510 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 59.5

16 25 240 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 6.5 59.0

17 24 285 Debra Motichek - p Nics All In - p 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.5

18 23 192 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 58.5

19 22 241 Nina Sullivan - 692 I Aint Never - 617 9.0 9.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

20 21 186 Travis Chrisman - p Winsome Rum - p 8.5 7.0 6.5 9.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.5



American Stock Horse Association Show

Rosenburg%20Show%202010(1)(1).xls
Novice_Trail
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10/30/2010 Judge:

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 1 9 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

Walk 
over 

bridge

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur

21 20 229 Megan Pfeffer - p Golden Gams - p 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 57.0

22 19 248 Sheila Ullrich - p Gizmo - p 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 56.5

23 18 270 Carolyn Mikeska - p Ray - p 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 55.5

24 17 273 Cathy Pendergrass - 88 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.5

25 16 219 Lauren Klinger - 1403 Docs Cupid - 1322 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 54.5

26 15 197 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.5

27 14 244 Amy Swinford - 1497 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.0

28 13 271 Suzanne Torkildsen - 683 Docs Royal Baroness - 616 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 54.0

29 12 230 Lauren Pickle - 1577 CR Jims Sugar Babe - 1477 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.0

30 11 279 Courtney Capers - 1618 Chexaroany - 1519 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 53.5



American Stock Horse Association Show

Rosenburg%20Show%202010(1)(1).xls
Novice_Trail
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10/30/2010 Judge:

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 3 6 1 9 2 5 4

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

Walk 
over 

bridge

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur

31 10 183 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 53.5

32 9 235 Marlene Scott - 355 Spirit - 270 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.5

33 8 280 Ashley Spakes - 1278 Lil Red Peppy - p 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.5

34 7 286 Debra Motichek - p Squeaky Shine - p 7.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 0.0 8.0 7.0 52.5

35 6 260 Chris Adolph - p Cowboys Azure Storm - p 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 52.5

36 5 176 Christine Armstrong - 1607 Red Pepper Leota - 691 4.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.0

37 4 182 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 52.0

38 3 256 Jeff Zurface - p Hollywood Halycon - p 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 49.5

39 2 212 Peggy Hughes - 1424 Trouble Me Cash - 1324 0.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 3.0 7.0 44.5

40 1 228 Bailey Owens - 1027 Chester - 1509 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 40.0
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10/30/2010 Judge:

36 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 37 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 1 2 5 6 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 36 255 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.0

2 35 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 48.5

3 34 204 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.5

4 33 185 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 43.0

5 32 240 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 41.5

6 31 221 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 41.0

7 30 182 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 40.5

8 29 183 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.0

9 28 192 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.0

10 27 188 Valerie Clark - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier
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10/30/2010 Judge:

36 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 37 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 1 2 5 6 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 26 271 Suzanne Torkildsen - 683 Docs Royal Baroness - 616 6.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.0

12 25 250 Gerry Wells - 1415 Tippy Toe Express - 562 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.5

13 24 285 Debra Motichek - p Nics All In - p 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.0

14 23 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 35.5

15 22 217 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 6.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.5

16 21 181 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 35.0

17 20 205 Cory George - 762 The Vintage Shines - 1510 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.0

18 19 211 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 35.0

19 18 219 Lauren Klinger - 1403 Docs Cupid - 1322 6.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 33.0

20 17 256 Jeff Zurface - p Hollywood Halycon - p 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 33.0
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10/30/2010 Judge:

36 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 37 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 1 2 5 6 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

21 16 279 Courtney Capers - 1618 Chexaroany - 1519 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.0

22 15 176 Christine Armstrong - 1607 Red Pepper Leota - 691 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 32.5

23 14 286 Debra Motichek - p Squeaky Shine - p 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 32.5

24 13 280 Ashley Spakes - 1278 Lil Red Peppy - p 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.5

25 12 241 Nina Sullivan - 692 I Aint Never - 617 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 32.5

26 11 222 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 31.5

27 10 267 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 31.5

28 9 244 Amy Swinford - 1497 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 31.5

29 8 230 Lauren Pickle - 1577 CR Jims Sugar Babe - 1477 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 31.0

30 7 186 Travis Chrisman - p Winsome Rum - p 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.0
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10/30/2010 Judge:

36 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 37 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 1 2 5 6 3

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

31 6 229 Megan Pfeffer - p Golden Gams - p 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 31.0

32 5 228 Bailey Owens - 1027 Chester - 1509 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 29.0

33 4 197 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 29.0

34 3 260 Chris Adolph - p Cowboys Azure Storm - p 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 28.5

35 2 252 Luther Winch - p Mr Bubble Blob - p 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 28.5

36 1 270 Carolyn Mikeska - p Ray - p 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 25.0

SCR #N/A 259 Joanne Kremer - 217 TAMU Especial Bandit - 109
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10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

37 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 38 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 7 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 37.0 240 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3 14 16 46.5

2 36.0 211 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 3 3 3 3 3.5 14.5 15 45

3 35.0 204 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 3 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 14 14 44.5

4 34.0 286 Debra Motichek - p Squeaky Shine - p 3 3 3 2.5 2.5 14.5 15 43.5

5 33.0 188 Valerie Clark - 1127 Sparkles Valentine - 1010 3 3 3 3 3 14.5 14 43.5

6 32.0 271 Suzanne Torkildsen - 683 Docs Royal Baroness - 616 2.5 2.5 3 3 2 14.5 15 42.5

7 31.0 199 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 3 3 2.5 3.5 3 13.5 12.5 41

8 30.0 192 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 3 3 3.5 3.5 3 12 13 41

9 29.0 186 Travis Chrisman - p Winsome Rum - p 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 14 12.5 39

10 28.0 178 Teri Boyd - 114 Skip N Dee Bars - 61 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 13 13.5 39

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

37 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 38 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 7 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 27.0 252 Luther Winch - p Mr Bubble Blob - p 3 3 3 3 2.5 13 11 38.5

12 26.0 255 Dustie Householder - 901 Hickory Gota Spot - 762 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10 10 37.5

13 25.0 222 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 2.5 2 2 2 2 12 14.5 37

14 24.0 205 Cory George - 762 The Vintage Shines - 1510 2.5 2 2.5 3 3 12 12 37

15 23.0 176 Christine Armstrong - 1607 Red Pepper Leota - 691 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 12 12 37

16 22.0 185 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 3 3 2.5 3 2.5 11 12 37

17 21.0 285 Debra Motichek - p Nics All In - p 2.5 2.5 1 2.5 3 12 13 36.5

18 20.0 221 Olivia Kovac - 868 Wild Angel Whiz - 1332 2.5 3 3 2.5 2.5 12 11 36.5

19 19.0 217 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 3 3 3 3 3 10 11.5 36.5

20 18.0 270 Carolyn Mikeska - p Ray - p 2.5 2.5 2 2 2 12 12.5 35.5
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10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

37 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 38 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 7 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 17.0 244 Amy Swinford - 1497 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 2 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 11 12.5 35

22 16.0 267 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 11 10 34

23 15.0 235 Marlene Scott - 355 Spirit - 270 3 3 3 2.5 2.5 10 10 34

24 14.0 280 Ashley Spakes - 1278 Lil Red Peppy - p 3 2.5 2 1 2 11 11 32.5

25 13.0 182 Cody Brown - 18 Belle Zan - 107 3 3 3 3 2.5 7 10 31.5

26 12.0 256 Jeff Zurface - p Hollywood Halycon - p 2 1 2 1 2 11 11 30

27 11.0 181 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 2 2 3 3 3 7 10 30

28 10.0 183 True Burson - 1087 Dee Bar True - 990 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2 7 10 29.5

29 9.0 197 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 2.5 2 2 2 2 8 9 27.5

30 8.0 273 Cathy Pendergrass - 88 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 2 2 1 1 1 10 9 26
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10/30/2010 Judge:Wes Allison Loc.

37 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 38 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 7 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

31 7.0 279 Courtney Capers - 1618 Chexaroany - 1519 3 2.5 3 2.5 3 5 7 26

32 6.0 241 Nina Sullivan - 692 I Aint Never - 617 3 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 5 7 24.5

33 5.0 230 Lauren Pickle - 1577 CR Jims Sugar Babe - 1477 2.5 3 2.5 3 2 5 5 23

34 4.0 219 Lauren Klinger - 1403 Docs Cupid - 1322 2 2 2.5 2 2 5 7 22.5

35 3.0 260 Chris Adolph - p Cowboys Azure Storm - p 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 5 5 22

36 2.0 228 Bailey Owens - 1027 Chester - 1509 2 2 2 2 2.5 5 5 20.5

37 1.0 229 Megan Pfeffer - p Golden Gams - p 0 0 1 1 1 5 5 13

SCR #N/A 259 Joanne Kremer - 217 TAMU Especial Bandit - 109
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